*
by sodexo

Watch for
Mindful
Menu Solutions...

Look for the
Well Balanced
symbol to find your way
to better nutrition.

Hours

Monday - Thursday: 7:00am- 6:00pm
Friday 7:00am-3:00pm

Managers

Mindful

MARKET PLACE

Week of Monday February 23

Monday

Soup:

Grill @:

Brighton Deli:
Brighton Entree:
Magellan’s:
Pizza:

Tuesday

Soup:

Grill @:

Brighton Deli:
Brighton Entree:
Magellan’s:
Pizza:

Old Fashioned Turkey Noodle Soup
Vegetarian Chili with Beans

Creamy Fresh Broccoli Soup [
Ham, Cheddar & Tater Tot Wrap
Italian Twist Mozzarella BLT

Tilapia Florentine

Jerk Chicken & Avocado Cobb Salad
Steak & Roasted Vegetable Pizza

Old-Fashioned Chicken Noodle Soup
Bacon Corn Chowder

Vegetarian Chili with Beans

Ham, Cheddar & Tater Tot Wrap

Italian Twist Mozzarella BLT

Chicken Fried Steak with Old Bay Gravy
Old-Fashioned Beef Stew

Steak & Roasted Vegetable Pizza

Wednesday

Soup:

Grill @:

Brighton Deli:
Brighton Entree:
Magellan’s:
Pizza:

Thursday

Soup:

Grill @:

Brighton Deli:
Brighton Entree:
Magellan’s:
Pizza:

Friday
Soup:

Grill @:

Brighton Deli:
Brighton Entree:
Magellan’s:

Loaded Potatoes Soup

Summer Garden Minestrone Soup [
Vegetarian Chili with Beans

Ramen Noodle Encrusted Fish & Chips
Italian Twist Mozzarella BLT
Baked Potato Bar

Chicken Stir Fry

Chipotle BBQ Chicken Pizza

Cream of Mushroom Soup (LS) [
Vegetarian Chili with Beans

Homestyle Chicken and Rice Soup
Ramen Noodle Encrusted Fish & Chips
Italian Twist Mozzarella BLT

Cheese Stuffed Shells [

Nacho Bar

Chipotle BBQ Chicken Pizza

Deluxe Manhattan Clam Chowder
Ramen Noodle Encrusted Fish & Chips
Italian Twist Mozzarella BLT

Fried Fish & Chips

Fried Fish & Chips

2.19
2.19
2.19
3.19
5.89
5.89
4.99
2.99

2.19
2.19
2.19
3.19
5.89
5.89
5.89
2.99

2.19
2.19
2.19
6.49
5.89

Plain-1.59 Loaded-2.89

6.99
2.99

2.19
2.19
2.19
6.49
5.89
5.89
3.99
2.99

2.19
6.49
5.89
6.39
6.39



